K E L L A H I N A N D K E L L A H I N
A T T O R N E Y S A T L A W
E L P A T I O B U I L D I N G
W. T H O M A S K E L L A H I N " 117 N O R T H G U A D A L U P E
T E L E P H O N E ( 5 0 5 ) S S 2 - 4 2 8 5
T E L E F A X ( S O S l 9 8 2 - 2 0 4 7
N E W M E X I C O B O A R D O F L E G A L S P E C I A L I Z A T I O N
R E C O G N I Z E D S P E C I A L I S T I N T H E A R E A O F

" Work Type Coda
N
" WeU Type Code
0/G
" C«bU< Rotary
Rotary
1 4 Leaae Type Code
P
" Croaad Level Qrraooa
3901*
" Multiple 1 1 Plopuacii Depth
12,033'
" Foroutioa
Strawn
" Contractor
Patterson
" Spud Data
09/01/2000
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hola Size Caaiae; Six* Caaiaaj • ettnL'Toot SetOn, Depth Sack* at Ceseat Ftfliaelrd T O C
17-1/2" 13-3/8" 48// 450' 495 Surface
12-1/4' 9-5/8" 40# 4850' 2464 Surface
7-7/8" 5-1/2" 17// 12,033' 1600 ± 3900'
Describe the pre pus sd preajreja. If that tpcaVslUa • ta DEXPEM or PtX'G B A C K pre the data oa the preaeax proetoctrre asa* aad prapoaarl acw praehtctrre
• a c . 0 sac rib a tae Uowaat pititatiua pevfram. tt aay. U»e edcfifloaai sheets it accessary.
Chesapeake proposes to d r i l l to 12,033' T.D. i n the Strawn formation with Patterson
as the d r i l l i n g contractor.
Patterson's BOP stack consists of 11" 5M# blind & pipe rams & 11" 5M// Annular.
" I icrcoy certify feat dae n/ormaimo grveo above ia true tad compfcte to the best
ol sy kooa/ledte and belie/.
' - ^ ^ /_ n^Cr
OIL CONSERVATI^ * " ^ ^ ^ ^ ^
" I icrcoy certify feat dae n/ormaimo grveo above ia true tad compfcte to the best
ol sy kooa/ledte and belie/.
' - ^ ^ /_ n^Cr Approved hy. f̂c
rrowi name: ^
Barbara J . Bale
Title;
Tide'
Regulatory Analyst
Approval Dale: Exptraooa Data:
Dale:
06/20/2000 (405) 848-8000
Caodatioa* of Approval:
Attached Q
C-101 ln« mict ions
Meaaurementa and dimeneiona a s * to ba in feet/ inchee. W a - ocationa will rafar to tha Naw Mexico Principal Maridlan.
IF THIS IS AN A M E N D E D R E P O R T C H E C K T H E BOX LA B L E D 18
"AMENDED R E P O R T " A T T H E T O P OF THIS O O C U M E N T .
13
1 Operator 's OGRIO number. If you do not have ona it will
ba aaeigned and filled in by tha Die trict office. 20
2 Operator ' * name and address 21
3 API number of thia wei i . If thia « a new dnll tha OCD will
aaaign lha number and fill thia in.
4 Property coda . It thia ia a n a w property tha OCO will 22
i e * ign tha number and fill it in.
5 Property n a m * that uaed to ba called 'wal l nama ' 23
6 T h a number of thia wal l on tha property.
7 T h a surveyed location of thia weU New Mexico Principal
Meridian N O T E : tf tha United S ta taa government aurvay
daaignataa a Lot Number for thia location uaa that number
in tha ' U L or lot no . ' box. Otherwtae uaa tha OCO Unit
Latter.
3 Tha propoaad bottom hola locauon of thia wal l at TD
9 tnd 10 T h a propoaad pooJ(a) to wh ich thia wall ia baaing drilled.
11 Work type coda from tha following t ib ia :
N N a w weU
E Re-entry
• Drill deeper
P Ptugback
A Add a zona
12 Well type coda from tha following table:
0 Single oil completion
G Single gaa comp ia tion
M Mtrdpla completion
1 Injection wa l l